
CS PhD Qualifying Exams, Schedule and Faculty-in-Charge       Summer 2015 

 
*The first faculty-in-charge of each area is the primary person responsible for designing and grading the exam.  

The second/third faculty member(s) listed for each area are support faculty who will contribute questions, 

review the complete exam, and review the grading. 

 

 

Exam  Day Date Time Num 

Stud 

Room  Proctor Faculty-in- 

Charge* 

CS 610/667 

Algorithms 

Mon June 1 10:00 am-

12:30 pm  

 

11 FMH 106 D. Nassimi D. Nassimi 

A. Gerbessiotis 

Jim Calvin 

CS 611 

  Complexity 

Tues June 2 10:00 am-

12:30 pm  

11 FMH 106  J. Leung Joseph Leung 

CS 630 

 OS 

Wed June 3 10:00 am-

12:30 pm  

0 Cancelled DC Hung DC Hung 

Joseph Leung 

CS 631 

  Databases 

Thurs June 4 10:00 am-

12:30 pm  

9 FMH 106 Theodoratos D. Theodoratos 

Jason Wang 

Vincent Oria 

CS 650 

Comp Arch 

Fri June 5 10:00 am-

12:30 pm  

0 Cancelled A. Sohn 

 

Andrew Sohn 

CS 656   

Networks 

Mon June 8 10:00 am-

12:30 pm  

 

3 FMH 106 C. Borcea  C. Borcea 

Guiling Wang 

R. Curtmola 

CS 659   

 Image Proc 

Tues June 9 10:00 am-

12:30 pm  

2 FMH 106 Frank Shih Frank Shih 

Chengjun Liu 

CS 670 

AI 

Wed June 10 10:00 am-

12:30 pm  

4 FMH 106 Chengjun Liu C. Liu 

J. Geller 

CS 661 

Simulation 

Thurs June 11 10:00 am-

12:30 pm  

0 Cancelled   M. Nakayama M. Nakayama  

J. Calvin 

BNFO  

601/602 

Bioinf 

Fri June 12 10:00 am-

12:30 pm  

0 Cancelled Usman Roshan 

 

Usman Roshan 

Zhi Wei 

Barry Cohen 

CS 675 

Machine 

Learning 

Fri June 12 2:30 pm- 

5:00 pm 

5 FMH 110 Usman Roshan 

 

Usman Roshan 

Zhi Wei 


